The best solution
for advanced industrial
applications
SBX1KL500-2500 SBX-1KL SERIES SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELLS, from 500kg to
2500kg
Stainless steel approved shear beam load
cells, with capacities from 500kg to 2500kg,
with IP68 protection.

NOTE: dimensions in mm
Decoding of the standard cable colours
Colour Function
  -- SHIELD
YELLOW OUTPUT +
GREY SENSE +
BROWN INPUT +
WHITE OUTPUT -
GREEN INPUT -
PINK SENSE -
  VERSIONS
Available models
Code
Max
(kg)
 SBX500-1KL  500
 SBX1000-1KL  1000
 SBX2000-1KL  2000
 SBX2500-1KL  2500
VAHY ROBIN S.R.O.
U SOKOLOVNY 115 - 66434 - MORAVSKE KNINICE
Tel. 00420-777433576